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FACE COVERING IS
MANDATORY
IN THE CHURCH

=

'MARIAN

READINGS

ON 09 MAY

1) Isaiah 52:07-12
2) Ephesians 02:11-22
3) John 17:20-26

SUNDAY COLLECTION:
25/04/2021 £126.20

STANDING ORDER:
April 2021 £1040. + £ 2040=£3080.00

| ‘ - . i
VANAKKAMASAM Every day at 6.30 pm
& ROSARY (1 May to 31 May 2021)

— TtoyQubmnatimings] |

Day Date Time Liturgical Services

Sunday 09 May 09.00,10.15 & 11.30 am Holy Qurbana

Monday 10" May 10. 00 am Holy Qurbana.

Tuesday 1t May 10.00 am Holy Qurbana
Wednesday | 12" May 10. 00 am Holy Qurbana

Thursday 13* May 10. 00 am Holy Qurbana

Friday 14™ May 09.30 am Adoration, Holy Qurbana
Saturday 15t May 09.30 am Holy Qurbana, Noveg_a,l\

Please book online your seat
to participate in Sunday Holy
Qurbana. For booking use the
booking link given in the com-
munity WhatsApp groups or in
the SMCM website
(www.smccleeds.co.uk].
Please text to the priest the
names of all the participants
for the week days Holy Qur-
bana since no booking is
needed.

Sunday 16 May 09.00,10.15 & 11.30 am Holy Qurbana 3%‘
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Kudumbakoottayma Prayer

- May
1) St. Alphonsa, Keighley-Saturday 01 May 6 00 pm
2) St. Thomas, Harrogate- Friday 07 May 6 00 pm
3) St Joseph Wakefield & Pontefract-Monday 17 May 6.30 pm
4) St.Chavara Leeds -Friday 14 May 8 pm
5) St. Thomas Huddersfield - Friday 21 May 7 pm.
6) St. Anthony Bradford Friday 22 May, 7 pm.

CHOIR, READING,
DECORATION AND
CHURCH CLEANING

09 May St. Chavara Ward Leeds.
16 May St. Antony Ward Bradford..

January: Huddersfield
February: Bradford

March: Keighley

April: Leeds

May: Wakefield & Pontefract

- CANDLE INTENTION
CANDLE INTENTION could be assigned for

your intention by giving £3. Altar candle
will burn one week for your intention

. 09 May

(1) Shiji, Tania & Family

(2) Manju, Jimmy & Family. (3) Anto, Geena
& Family.

» (4) Jose, Sonia & Family.

VOLUNTARY
MONTHLY CLEANING
ROTA

GENTLE REMINDER
(1) Please return as early as possible the filled family registration
form.

(2) Please switch your standing order to the NatWest Bank account.

It's a business account.
Account details: - Account Name- St. Mary Leeds (CSMEGB],
Sort cord 01-67-14, Account No 74502972.
Please use your seven digits Family reference number begins with
1704... as your payment reference.

Sixth Sunday of Resurrection

EPARCHIAL NEWS

A E =
Basic Catechesis Training for Teachers [2021]
Module 2.
Introduction to the

Catechism of the Catholic
Church

20:00 to 21:00
18:00 to 19:00
19:00 to 20:00
18:30to0 19:30
17:30 to 18:30

03/05/2021 Monday
04/05/2021 Tuesday
05/05/2021 Wednesday
06/05/2021 Thursday
07/05/2021 Friday

20:00 to 21:00
18:00 to 19:00
19:00 to 20:00
18:30 to 19:30
17:30 to 18:30

10/05/2021 Monday
11/05/2021 Tuesday
12/05/2021 Wednesday
13/05/2021 Thursday
14/05/2021 Friday

Module 3.
Introduction to the
Catholic Morality

20:00 to 21:00
18:00 to 19:00
19:00 to 20:00
18:30 to 19:30
17:30 to 18:30

17/05/2021 Monday
18/05/2021 Tuesday
19/05/2021 Wednesday
20/05/2021 Thursday
21/05/2021 Friday

Module 4.
Introduction to the
Syro Malabar Liturgy

24/05/2021 Monday
25/05/2021 Tuesday
26/05/2021 Wednesday

20:00 to 21:00
18:00 to 19:00
19:00 to 20:00
18:30 to 19:30
17:30 to 18:30

Module 5.
Introduction to

27/05/2021 Thursday Church History

28/05/2021 Friday

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

EPARCHIAL WALSINGHAM
PILGRIMAGE
17 Saturday Jul 21

SOLEMN

HOLY COMMUNION
2021

1) Saturday 29 May 2021
2) Saturday 31July 2021

Saturday 08 & 22 May 2021
9.30 am-Tpm (in the Church)



